
Table 3.1
Characteristics of scheduled terminating passengers at the 2022 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 398 5.6  398 5.6  4,602 64.8  850 12.0  376 5.3  0 0.0  452 6.4  24 0.3  7,100 100
East Midlands 44 1.7  26 1.0  2,251 85.4  247 9.4  9 0.4  0 0.0  59 2.2  1 0.0  2,636 100
Gatwick 1,723 6.4  909 3.4  16,471 61.5  5,445 20.3  634 2.4  11 0.0  1,512 5.6  67 0.2  26,770 100
Heathrow 4,348 9.5  3,801 8.3  21,783 47.7  14,077 30.8  638 1.4  37 0.1  826 1.8  123 0.3  45,633 100
London City 400 13.7  456 15.6  891 30.5  546 18.7  350 12.0  14 0.5  212 7.2  53 1.8  2,921 100
Luton 547 4.5  337 2.8  7,770 64.2  2,463 20.3  324 2.7  15 0.1  596 4.9  57 0.5  12,108 100
Manchester 1,171 6.1  506 2.6  13,594 70.5  2,724 14.1  284 1.5  19 0.1  880 4.6  115 0.6  19,293 100
Stansted 955 4.4  638 2.9  13,659 62.7  5,780 26.5  204 0.9  11 0.1  489 2.2  45 0.2  21,782 100

Total 9,585 6.9  7,071 5.1  81,019 58.6  32,131 23.2  2,819 2.0  106 0.1  5,025 3.6  484 0.4  138,242 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 3.2
Characteristics of charter terminating passengers at the 2022 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 0 0.0  0 0.0  1,235 99.1  11 0.9  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  1,245 100
East Midlands 1 0.3  0 0.0  366 98.7  3 0.8  0 0.0  0 0.0  1 0.2  0 0.0  371 100
Gatwick 5 0.3  2 0.1  1,977 98.4  25 1.3  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  2,010 100
Heathrow 0 0.0  0 0.0  7 100.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  7 100
London City 0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 100.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 100
Luton 2 3.2  0 0.0  51 96.8  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  52 100
Manchester 5 0.3  0 0.0  1,851 99.3  9 0.5  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  1,865 100
Stansted 0 0.0  1 0.7  179 98.7  1 0.6  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  0 0.0  181 100

Total 13 0.2  4 0.1  5,665 98.8  49 0.9  0 0.0  0 0.0  1 0.0  0 0.0  5,732 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions
 



Table 3.3
Characteristics of all terminating passengers at the 2022 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 398 4.8  398 4.8  5,837 69.9  861 10.3  376 4.5  0 0.0  452 5.4  24 0.3  8,345 100
East Midlands 45 1.5  26 0.9  2,617 87.0  250 8.3  9 0.3  0 0.0  60 2.0  1 0.0  3,006 100
Gatwick 1,729 6.0  911 3.2  18,448 64.1  5,470 19.0  634 2.2  11 0.0  1,512 5.3  67 0.2  28,781 100
Heathrow 4,348 9.5  3,801 8.3  21,790 47.7  14,077 30.8  638 1.4  37 0.1  826 1.8  123 0.3  45,639 100
London City 400 13.7  456 15.6  891 30.5  546 18.7  350 12.0  14 0.5  212 7.2  53 1.8  2,921 100
Luton 549 4.5  337 2.8  7,820 64.3  2,463 20.3  324 2.7  15 0.1  596 4.9  57 0.5  12,160 100
Manchester 1,176 5.6  506 2.4  15,445 73.0  2,733 12.9  284 1.3  19 0.1  880 4.2  115 0.5  21,158 100
Stansted 955 4.3  639 2.9  13,837 63.0  5,781 26.3  204 0.9  11 0.1  489 2.2  45 0.2  21,963 100

Total 9,598 6.7  7,074 4.9  86,684 60.2  32,181 22.4  2,820 2.0  106 0.1  5,026 3.5  484 0.3  143,973 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions
 



Table 3.4
Characteristics of all terminating passengers at the 2022 survey airports.

Business Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 774 9.3  398 4.8  6,288 75.4  885 10.6  8,345 100.0  
East Midlands 54 1.8  26 0.9  2,676 89.0  250 8.3  3,006 100.0  
Gatwick 2,363 8.2  922 3.2  19,960 69.4  5,537 19.2  28,781 100.0  
Heathrow 4,986 10.9  3,838 8.4  22,615 49.6  14,200 31.1  45,639 100.0  
London City 750 25.7  469 16.1  1,103 37.7  599 20.5  2,921 100.0  
Luton 872 7.2  352 2.9  8,416 69.2  2,520 20.7  12,160 100.0  
Manchester 1,459 6.9  526 2.5  16,325 77.2  2,848 13.5  21,158 100.0  
Stansted 1,159 5.3  651 3.0  14,327 65.2  5,826 26.5  21,963 100.0  

Total 12,418 8.6  7,181 5.0  91,710 63.7  32,665 22.7  143,973 100.0  
 
Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions
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